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1
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Nom prénom (Nat)
BRENOT Rodolphe
TUAILLON Maxime
CAMPS Yohan
ALAYRAC Jerome
SOCCOL Laurent
DJEBLI Abderrahim
GONTHIER Pascal
SAGNES Laurent
VALASCO David
REDON Jean-louis
LEON Camille
FABIANI Francois
CURVALLE Jerome
TICHIT Christophe
BARDY Frederic
PERILHOU Eric
VIDAL Michel
MEILER Edouard
PAGES Nicolas
MEILER Franck
ROUZAUD Beranger
CABANES Nicolas
SABLAIROLLES Loic
TAUZIN Clement
CADENNE Matthieu
BONNET Christophe
CALMETTES Philippe
BRENOT Brice
MIQUEL Julien
BIAU Fabien
CAMBOS Augustin
MUNOZ Christophe
HOULES Cedric
PISTRE Jacques
AYMARD Frederic
BOULET Yves

DA COSTA Georges
CLERGUE Jean
GRASSAUD Joel
GAU Michel
RAYBAUD Christophe
TRINIDAD Frederic
LONG Marie
CALMETTES Philippe-romain
DENOUIN Bruno
MUY Anais

FABRE Hugo

GAU Christophe
BELASIC Beatrice
TAYAC Guillaume
ROSIQUE Olivier
GUERRERO Julien
GRIBALDO Yves

Perf.
45'41"
45'55"
47'26"
47'53"
47'58"
49'03"
49'14"
49'28"
50'00"
51'48"
51'48"
52'53"
52'57"
53'01"
53'06"
53'34"
53'48"
53'57"
53'57"
54'02"
54'05"
54'30"
54'53"
54'56"
55'13"
55'32"
55'39"
55'47"
56'02"
56'05"
56'09"
56'19"
56'24"
56'35"
56'47"
57'05"
57'11"
57'51"
59'07"
59'18"
59'18"
59'28"
59'29"
59'48"
59'50"
59'51"

1h00'05"
1h00'13"
1h00'17"
1h00'19"
1h00'28"
1h00'36"
1h00'37"

Ligue/Dép
SEM/
SEM/
SEM/
SEM/
ViM/
Vam/
VaMm/
ViW/
ViM/
ViW/
SEM/
SEM/
SEM/
ViW/
ViM/
Vam/
VaMm/
V3MWm/
SEM/
SEM/
ViM/
SEM/
SEM/
SEM/
SEM/
SEM/
SEM/
SEM/
SEM/
SEM/
SEM/
ViW/
SEM/
Vam/
ViM/
Vam/
ViM/
Vam/
V3M/
Vam/
SEM/
ViW/
SEF/
SEM/
ViM/
SEF/
JUM/
Vam/

V1F/
ViW/
SEM/
SEM/
VaMm/



54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

MORALES Jean
FABRE Marc
MARAVAL Clement
DURAND Philippe
MOLINIE Christian
PERZ Olivier

POULAIN/DELAIRE Martine

PORTES Guillaume
ROCHOY Sebastien
THEBAULT Anthony
CAMP Olivier
PAITIO Ariel

SABLAYROLLES Gregory

MARSERO Christophe
MONTAGNE Marc
BOUCHANE Abder
RERIE Patrice
FARGUES Marion
MIRAOUI Raphael
BONNET Cathy

SABLAYROLLES Olivier

THOMAS Francis
BERTRAND Benoit
FARGUES Max
RASTOUIL David
BURESI Remi
BARTHE Virginie
HOULES Gilles
TICHIT Dominique
CALMELS Adrien
BEZIAT Nathalie
SUC Andre
COUSINIE Serge
BOITEL Claude
MAZA Luc
MANDILE Florian
CHAMBAT Raphaelle
ROSINE Jean-pierre
ALQUIER Michelle
TEISSIE Joel
CAUQUIL Guillaume
CALVET Laurent
ARGOUD Bruno
ALLABERT Jean-luc
FARGUES Julien
BESSAC Pascale
BORIES Noelle
RUIZ Nathalie
VIDAL Melanie
CAUQUIL Stephane
LAVAL Danielle
GROY Isabelle
ARANEGA Dominique
ARAGNOUET Laurent
SIMONE Jean-pierre
IMART Christian

1h00'43"
1h01'02"
1h01'11"
1h01'51"
1h02'09"
1h02'12"
1h02'17"
1h02'18"
1h02'33"
1h02'45"
1h02'59"
1h03'15"
1h03'16"
1h03'20"
1h03'40"
1h03'57"
1h04'02"
1h04'11"
1h04'13"
1h04'15"
1h04'23"
1h04'46"
1h04'58"
1h05'03"
1h05'04"
1h05'11"
1h05'12"
1h05'13"
1h05'17"
1h05'25"
1h05'42"
1h06'07"
1h06'13"
1h06'18"
1h06'43"
1h07'14"
1h07'20"
1h07'21"
1h07'28"
1h07'29"
1h07'42"
1h07'54"
1h08'02"
1h08'26"
1h08'30"
1h08'34"
1h08'48"
1h08'59"
1h09'03"
1h09'12"
1h09'25"
1h09'25"
1h09'36"
1h09'46"
1h09'46"
1h09'54"

V3M/
V3M/
SEM/
ViM/
V3M/
vam/

V1F/
SEM/
ViM/
ViM/
V3M/
ViM/
SEM/
ViM/
V3M/
vam/
Vam/
SEF/
ViM/

V2F/
SEM/
vam/
ViM/
vam/
ViM/
ViM/
SEF/
vam/

V1F/
SEM/

V1F/
V3M/
V3M/
vam/
SEM/
CAM/

V1F/
V3M/

V3F/
ViM/
SEM/
ViM/
Vam/
ViM/
SEM/

V1F/
SEF/

V2F/
SEF/
ViM/

V1F/

V2F/
Vam/
ViM/
Vam/
VaM/



110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

CARAYOL Christine
LEVISTRE Nathalie
PAREJA Claudine
RIOLAND Jean
ZNIBER Ali
BLATTES Morgan
MUNOZ Philippe
GAU Veronique
CAUQUIL Pascale
NEGRE Pierre
RADENNE Philippe
ALAUX Arlette
CHABBAL Francois
PASCUAL Sybille
CAMPS Nancy
MAZA Elodie
BOUCHEBEL Ali
CARON Candice
CABANES Sophie
PERIE Clement
MANDILE Nathalie
PERIE Jean-louis
BENITO Emilie
MIRAOUI Marjorie

1h10'14"
1h10'29"
1h11'26"
1h11'38"
1h12'06"
1h12'24"
1h12'27"
1h12'40"
1h14'10"
1h14'20"
1h15'14"
1h17'18"
1h19'52"
1h19'53"
1h20'06"
1h21'05"
1h21'39"
1h21'58"
1h23'21"
1h24'44"
1h27'21"
1h28'31"
1h30'01"
1h31'14"

V1F/
V2F/
V1F/
SEM/
ViM/
SEM/
Vam/
V2F/
V2F/
SEM/
Vam/
V3F/
SEM/
SEF/
SEF/
SEF/
V3M/
SEF/
SEF/
ESM/
V1F/
vam/
SEF/
SEF/



